

ITEM NO.17

COURT NO.9

SECTION IIIA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 1 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2996 OF 2004

M/S AVASARALA AUTOMATION LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

JT.COMMR.INCOME TAX,SPL.RANGE-I,BANGALOR

Respondent(s)

(Appln. for amendment of cause title)
(With office report)

Date: 31/07/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
(In Chamber)

For Appellant(s)

For Respondent(s) Mr.Kailash Pandey, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

Ms. Radha Rangaswamy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

I.A.No.1 (application for amendment of cause-title) is allowed.

(SATISH K. YADAV)
Court Master

(PHOOLAN WATI ARORA)
Court Master